
 

 
 

 
March 1-2, 2025 

During the YEDA show at Garwood Arena 
2538 Middleton Rd.  

Columbiana, OH 44408 
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Our mission is to provide an equestrian riding program for youth students, via both 
instructional and experiential learning opportunities. To accomplish this, we will engage in 

equestrian competitions, instructional clinics, networking events and occasions for 
recruitment that includes but not limited to scholarship disbursements. 

 
Show Officials 

 
Judge A: Chris Arnold             Judge B: Elizabeth Yoder 

Ring Stewards: Jay Lanzer and Kip Riley 
Show Steward: Stephanie Steiner 

Show Manager: Debbie Arnold 
Show Secretary: Terri Rafeld 

Assistant Show Secretary: Megan Queen 
Announcer: Spencer Dillinger 

Medical Personal: Jamie Binegar 
 
Patterns & Schedule of Classes   

DAY Class PATTERNS 
SAT Senior High Diamond Reining IHSA #10 
SAT Senior High Diamond Pattern/Rail Horsemanship 9 
SUN Junior & Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding 9 
SUN Junior & Senior High Sapphire Pattern/Rail Horsemanship 9 
SUN Junior & Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship 9 
SAT Junior & Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship 9 
SUN Junior & Senior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship 9 
SAT Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship  9 
SAT EWD Amber and Topaz Pattern Horsemanship 9 
SUN Alumni High Sapphire Ranch Riding 9 
SUN Alumni High Sapphire Pattern/Rail Horsemanship 9 
SAT Alumni High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship 9 
SUN Alumni High Opal Pattern Horsemanship 9 
 

The pattern book can be found on SHOWYEDA.com  
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Time Schedule 
7:00am Coaches Meeting/ Draw Horses 

8:00am Schooling of Horses 

9:00 am Competition Begins: 
 

Saturday Order of Classes 

 

Class 1. Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining Split A  8 

Class 2. Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split A  7 

Class 3. Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split B  7 

Class 4. Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining Split B  7 

Class 5. Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split C  8 

Class 6. Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split D  7 

Class 7. Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining Split C  8 

Class 8. Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split A  6 

Class 9. Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split B  6 

Class 10. Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split A  7 

Class 11. Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split B  6 

Class 12. Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split C  6 

Class 13. Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split C  6 

Class 14. Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split D  7 

Class 15. Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split A  8 

Class 16. Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split B  8 

Class 17. Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split C  7 

Class 18. Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split D  7 

Class 19. Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split E  7 

Class 20. Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split F  6 

                      LUNCH BREAK  

Class 21. Group 21 EWD Amber Rail Assisted Horsemanship  1 

Class 22. Group 22 EWD Amber Pattern Assisted Horsemanship  1 

Class 23. Group 31 Alumni Emerald Rail Horsemanship  1 

Class 24. Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split A  6 

Class 25. Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split B  6 

Class 26. Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split C  7 
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Class 27. Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split A  6 

Class 28. Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split D  7 

Class 29. Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split E  6 

Class 30. Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split F  6 

Class 31. Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split B  6 

Class 32. Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split A  8 

Class 33. Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split B  7 

Class 34. Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split C  7 

Class 35. Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split C  6 

Class 36. Group 32 Alumni Emerald Pattern Horsemanship  1 

Class 37. Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split D  7 

Class 38. Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split D  7 
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Class 1 Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining Split A (8) 
Sponsored By: American Quarter Horse Assn  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1014 Chalen Leibold Bates Equestrian Team 8 Manny 

1802 Kennedy Takas Champion Hill Equestrian Team 1 Manny 

1340 Gabriella Lohrenz Circle M Equestrian Team 2 Chex 

700 Morgan Csontos CNPH Equestrian Team 3 Monday 

825 Kaitlyn Purssord Concord Equestrian Center 4 Red 

866 Jillian Gnidovec Equine Differences 5 Sangria 

311 Emma Zgrebnak M and M Equestrians 6 TJ 

844 Madison Haers TMC Equestrian Team 7 Whiskey 

 
Judge A 1st: 700 2nd 825 3rd: 311 4th: 844 5th: 1014 6th: 1340 

Judge B 1st: 311 2nd: 825 3rd: 1014 4th: 700 5th: 844 6th: 1802 

​
 

 

 

 

 

Class 2 Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split A (7) 
Sponsored By: Concord Equestrian Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

255 Brooklyn Syx Champion Hill Equestrian Team 5 Lily 

168 Tennyson Keafer Circle M Equestrian Team 6 Whinny 

1810 Mylie Burns CNPH Equestrian Team 7 Will 

1022 Madison Reighard Keystone Equestrian Team 1 Blue (Bates) 

1713 Grace Herbert Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 2 Boomer 

1780 Kally Parish M and M JV 3 Gucci 

1023 Addilyn Marshall Riding On Faith Equestrians 4 Harvey 

 
Judge A 1st: 168 2nd 1022 3rd: 1780 4th: 1023 5th: 1018 6th: 255 

Judge B 1st: 168 2nd: 1810 3rd: 1023 4th: 1022 5th: 1780 6th: 1713 
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Class 3 Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split B (7) 
Sponsored By: Concord Equestrian Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1745 Paige Miller Champion Hill Equestrian Team 5 Liz 

1053 Gavin Links Champion Hill Equestrian Team 6 Sarge 

1084 Mercy Bracken Circle M Equestrian Team 7 Stetson 

1304 Lillian Hissa CNPH Equestrian Team 1 Charlie 

661 Paisley Wuertz Concord Equestrian Center Blue 2 Chase 

862 Lauren Oestreich Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 3 Hope 

1508 Evelyn Ongley M and M JV 4 Jerry 

 
Judge A 1st: 1304 2nd 1508 3rd: 661 4th: 1745 5th: 862 6th: 1053 

Judge B 1st: 1508 2nd: 661 3rd: 1745 4th: 1053 5th: 862 6th: 1304 

 

 

 

Class 4 Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining Split B (7) 
Sponsored By: American Quarter Horse Assn  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

293 Sydney Klein Bates Equestrian Team 7 Whiskey 

608 Ava Grimm Champion Hill Equestrian Team 1 Chex 

1039 McKenna Laughery Circle M Equestrian Team 2 Manny 

1442 Josselyn Mumm CNPH Equestrian Team 3 Monday 

1238 Sophia Fields Hancock Horseman 4 Chex 

954 Ella Smith M and M Equestrians 5 Sangria 

626 Charlie Snyder M and M Equestrians 6 TJ 

 
Judge A 1st: 1442 2nd 626 3rd: 954 4th: 293 5th: 1039 6th: 1238 

Judge B 1st: 954 2nd: 1039 3rd: 293 4th: 626 5th: 1442 6th: 1238 

 

 

 
​
​
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Class 5 Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split C (8) 
Sponsored By: Concord Equestrian Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

464 Emma Syx Champion Hill Equestrian Team 5 Hope 

254 Gwen Samuels Circle M Equestrian Team 6 Lily 

319 Abigail Stewart Concord Equestrian Center Blue 7 Whinny 

229 Gracie McCourt Double B's Equestrian Team 8 Will 

369 Mikaelin Taylor Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 1 Blue 

1695 Kenzie Leskovic M and M JV 2 Boomer 

277 Amelia Jewell Riding On Faith Equestrians 3 Gucci 

1829 Lily Coleman TMC Equestrian Team 4 Harvey 

 
Judge A 1st: 1695 2nd 319 3rd: 229 4th: 369 5th: 277 6th: 1829 

Judge B 1st: 319 2nd: 1695 3rd: 1829 4th: 369 5th: 277 6th: 229 

 

 

 
 
Class 6 Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split D (7) 
Sponsored By: Concord Equestrian Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

892 Gabriella Mitchell Champion Hill Equestrian Team 1 Amigo 

1164 Evalena Tishko CNPH Equestrian Team 2 Charlie 

873 Emily Thompson Double B's Equestrian Team 3 Chase 

453 Kourtney Ansell Keystone Equestrian Team 4 Hope 

147 Olivia Fitch Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 5 Liz 

1464 Jeremy Hull M and M JV 6 Sarge 

1518 Karlee Kinnan Riding On Faith Equestrians 7 Sire 

 
Judge A 1st: 1518 2nd 1164 3rd: 892 4th: 147 5th: 1464 6th: 453 

Judge B 1st: 1464 2nd: 1518 3rd: 1164 4th: 147 5th: 892 6th: 453 

​
​
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Class 7 Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining Split C (8) 
Sponsored By: American Quarter Horse Assn  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

681 Olivia DeFranco Bates Equestrian Team 6 TJ 

794 Anna Nelson Champion Hill Equestrian Team 7 Whiskey 

880 Quinn Coffin CNPH Equestrian Team 8 Monday 

246 Haley Schwiebert Hancock Horseman 1 Monday 

372 Olivia Sewalk Keystone Equestrian Team 2 Chex 

633 Taylor Creacraft M and M Equestrians 3 Manny 

840 Maeve Lloyd M and M Equestrians 4 Red 

795 Addison Crytzer Riding On Faith Equestrians 5 Sangria 

 
Judge A 1st: 633 2nd 880 3rd: 246 4th: 794 5th: 840 6th: 681 

Judge B 1st: 633 2nd: 880 3rd: 840 4th: 681 5th: 246 6th: 794 

 
​
 
 
 

Class 8 Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split A (6) 
Sponsored By: Greenwood Chevrolet  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

468 Bethany Conway Circle M Equestrian Team 2 Jerl 

879 Kiera D'Amico CNPH Equestrian Team 3 Roxanne 

1177 Abby Reinemeyer Concord Equestrian Center 4 Skye 

583 Alayna Arter Crooked Creek Equestrian Team 5 Stetson 

2184 Elsie Whitney Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 6 TJ 

1013 Ethan Hoffman TMC Equestrian Team 1 Amigo 

 
Judge A 1st: 468 2nd 1177 3rd: 879 4th: 1013 5th: 2184 6th: 583 

Judge B 1st: 1177 2nd: 468 3rd: 879 4th: 1013 5th: 2184 6th: 1715 
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Class 9 Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: Greenwood Chevrolet  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2256 Mackenzie Reineke Champion Hill Equestrian Team 5 Nolan 

1859 Angel Maldonado Equine Differences 6 Red 

706 Breanna McNutt Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 1 Genny 

2074 Izabella Moore M and M Equestrians 2 Holli 

2233 Savanna Tromp Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 3 Jerl 

1715 Angel Oyer TMC Equestrian Team 4 Joey 

 
Judge A 1st: 2233 2nd 1859 3rd: 1715 4th: 706 5th: 2256 6th: 2074 

Judge B 1st: 1715 2nd: 1859 3rd: 706 4th: 2233 5th: 2256 6th: 2074 

 

 

 

 

Class 10 Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split A (7) 
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2113 Aryanna Ramsey Champion Hill Equestrian Team 4 Jerry 

1886 Quinn Bracken Circle M Equestrian Team 5 Lily 

2208 Ava Cadorette CNPH Equestrian Team 6 London 

1067 Tessa Edwards Concord Equestrian Center 7 Rocket 

600 Adalyn Shaver Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 1 Capri 

817 Jocelyn Snyder M and M JV 2 Dolly 

2142 Paislee Shaffer Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 3 Jasmine 

 
Judge A 1st: 817 2nd 1067 3rd: 2113 4th: 600 5th: 2208 6th: 1886 

Judge B 1st: 1067 2nd: 2142 3rd: 2208 4th: 2113 5th: 1886 6th: 600 
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Class 11 Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2243 Paisley Thacker Champion Hill Equestrian Team 4 Lucky 

1300 Aeris Shur Concord Equestrian Center 5 Sarge 

824 Mihaela Petric Double B's Equestrian Team 6 Stetson 

2114 Elleonna Stafford M and M JV 1 Blue (M&M) 

2121 Aubrey Jenkins Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 2 Chase 

1940 Sydney Koppes Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 3 Hope 

 
Judge A 1st: 1300 2nd 1940 3rd: 2243 4th: 2114 5th: 824 6th: 2121 

Judge B 1st: 1300 2nd: 2243 3rd: 2114 4th: 824 5th: 1940 6th: 2121 

​
​
 
 
 

Class 12 Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split C (6) 
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1229 Ali Runyon CNPH Equestrian Team 5 Rodney 

365 Reagan Wade Champion Hill Equestrian Team 6 Sunshine 

1933 Payton Nedley Circle M Equestrian Team 1 Dolly 

313 Silvia Walsh Double B's Equestrian Team 2 Jasmine 

2277 Kori-Ann Carmany Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 3 London 

2014 Camille Aiello TMC Equestrian Team 4 Rocket 

 
Judge A 1st: 1933 2nd 1229 3rd: 313 4th: 2014 5th: 2277 6th: 365 

Judge B 1st: 1933 2nd: 1229 3rd: 2014 4th: 313 5th: 2277 6th: 365 
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Class 13 Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split C (6) 
Sponsored By: Greenwood Chevrolet  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

103 Gabriella DeMuzio Concord Equestrian Center 5 Nolan 

552 Katherine Rivers Double B's Equestrian Team 3 Charm 

1505 Hannah Metzler M and M Equestrians 4 Joey 

2280 Julia Passafiume Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 6 Stetson 

1201 Claire Storer TMC Equestrian Team 1 Amigo 

1644 Chelsea Pouthier Winning Edge 2 Blue (M&M) 

 
Judge A 1st: 1201 2nd 1505 3rd: 103 4th: 1644 5th: 552 6th: 2280 

Judge B 1st: 1201 2nd: 1505 3rd: 103 4th: 552 5th: 1644 6th: 2280 

​
​
 
 
 
 

Class 14 Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split D (7) 
Sponsored By: Greenwood Chevrolet  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1126 Nadia Carr Circle M Equestrian Team 3 Holli 

703 Marley Zeroski Double B's Equestrian Team 4 Jerl 

1356 Hope Wilson Hancock Horseman 5 Legend 

662 Mitchell Metzler M and M Equestrians 6 Roxanne 

1600 Kenley Fela Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 7 Skye 

553 Emily Eroh Riding On Faith Equestrians 1 Chisel 

1823 Olive Pincoski TMC Equestrian Team 2 Genny 

 
Judge A 1st: 1356 2nd 1600 3rd: 703 4th: 1823 5th: 553 6th: 662 

Judge B 1st: 1356 2nd: 703 3rd: 1823 4th: 662 5th: 1600 6th: 553 

 

 
 
 
 

12 
 



Class 15 Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split A (8) 
Sponsored By: Ag Pro  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

293 Sydney Klein Bates Equestrian Team 2 Bonnie 

1014 Chalen Leibold Bates Equestrian Team 3 Charm 

1802 Kennedy Takas Champion Hill Equestrian Team 4 Milo 

1340 Gabriella Lohrenz Circle M Equestrian Team 5 Noble 

700 Morgan Csontos CNPH Equestrian Team 6 Onyx 

1238 Sophia Fields Hancock Horseman 7 Joey 

633 Taylor Creacraft M and M Equestrians 8 Peter 

954 Ella Smith M and M Equestrians 1 Aries 

 
Judge A 1st: 293 2nd 1014 3rd: 633 4th: 1238 5th: 1340 6th: 954 

Judge B 1st: 293 2nd: 633 3rd: 1340 4th: 1014 5th: 1238 6th: 700 

 
 
 
 
 

Class 16 Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split B (8) 
Sponsored By: Ag Pro  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1211 Addison Linsley Bates Equestrian Team 6 Legend 

608 Ava Grimm Champion Hill Equestrian Team 7 Pancake 

1039 McKenna Laughery Circle M Equestrian Team 8 Skye 

880 Quinn Coffin CNPH Equestrian Team 1 Bonnie 

246 Haley Schwiebert Hancock Horseman 2 Chisel 

372 Olivia Sewalk Keystone Equestrian Team 3 Holli 

311 Emma Zgrebnak M and M Equestrians 4 Houston 

840 Maeve Lloyd M and M Equestrians 5 Jerry 

 
Judge A 1st: 311 2nd 840 3rd: 246 4th: 880 5th: 1039 6th: 608 

Judge B 1st: 311 2nd: 246 3rd: 840 4th: 880 5th: 372 6th: 1211 
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​
Class 17 Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split C (7) 
Sponsored By: Ag Pro  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

681 Olivia DeFranco Bates Equestrian Team 6 Pancake 

1442 Josselyn Mumm CNPH Equestrian Team 7 Peter 

825 Kaitlyn Purssord Concord Equestrian Center 1 Aries 

866 Jillian Gnidovec Equine Differences 2 Houston 

844 Madison Haers TMC Equestrian Team 3 Milo 

626 Charlie Snyder M and M Equestrians 4 Noble 

795 Addison Crytzer Riding On Faith Equestrians 5 Onyx 

 
Judge A 1st: 825 2nd 1442 3rd: 795 4th: 866 5th: 626 6th: 681 

Judge B 1st: 825 2nd: 795 3rd: 1442 4th: 626 5th: 681 6th: 844 

​
 
 
 
 

Class 18 Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split D (7) 
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1050 Farrah Stearns CCR Saddle Club 2 Dolly 

716 Adalina Binegar Champion Hill Equestrian Team 3 Jasmine 

1043 Harper Munn CNPH Equestrian Team 4 London 

1406 Harper SHeikh Concord Equestrian Center 5 Rocket 

2240 Kay Byrd Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 6 Seera 

2127 Emma Verbanec Riding On Faith Equestrians 7 Sunshine 

1045 Rylee Finefrock TMC Equestrian Team 1 Capri 

 
Judge A 1st: 1043 2nd 1045 3rd: 716 4th: 2240 5th: 1406 6th: 1050 

Judge B 1st: 1043 2nd: 716 3rd: 1045 4th: 1406 5th: 1050 6th: 2240 

​
​
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Class 19 Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split E (7) 
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2095 Annabelle Puff Champion Hill Equestrian Team 1 Holli 

2190 Sophia Zambanini Circle M Equestrian Team 2 Jerry 

1078 Molly Hughes CNPH Equestrian Team 3 Joey 

2081 Hudson Brookhart Concord Equestrian Center 4 Lucky 

1939 Kylie Daniels M and M JV 5 Nolan 

1975 Ryan Lance Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 6 Rodney 

2201 Isabelle Dean Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 7 Sarge 

 
Judge A 1st: 2081 2nd 1975 3rd: 1939 4th: 1078 5th: 2190 6th: 2201 

Judge B 1st: 1939 2nd: 2081 3rd: 2190 4th: 1078 5th: 2201 6th: 1975 

 
 
 
 

Class 20 Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split F (6) 
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2178 Morgan Kaltenbach CCR Saddle Club 2 Dolly 

857 Gwendolyn Brindle Champion Hill Equestrian Team 3 Jasmine 

1263 Logan Workman CNPH Equestrian Team 4 London 

173 Hannah Stewart Concord Equestrian Center 5 Rocket 

872 Marissa Shipman Crooked Creek Equestrian Team 6 Seera 

2125 Logan Kuczynski Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 1 Capri 

 
Judge A 1st: 872 2nd 857 3rd: 173 4th: 1263 5th: 2178 6th: 2125 

Judge B 1st: 173 2nd: 1263 3rd: 872 4th: 2178 5th: 857 6th: 2125 

 
 
 
 
 

LUNCH BREAK 
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Class 21 Group 21 EWD Amber Rail Assisted Horsemanship (1) 
Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

337 Elizabeth Klopfenstein Hancock Horseman 1 Capri 

 
Judge A 1st: 337 2nd  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

Judge B 1st: 337 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

 
​
​
Class 22 Group 22 EWD Amber Pattern Assisted Horsemanship (1) 

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

337 Elizabeth Klopfenstein Hancock Horseman 1 Capri 

 
Judge A 1st: 337 2nd  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

Judge B 1st: 337 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

 
 
 

Class 23 Group 31 Alumni Emerald Rail Horsemanship (1) 
Sponsored By: Arabian Horse Assn  

 

Back# 
Name  Team  Draw Horse 

512 Bailey Glass Keystone Equestrian Team 1 Archie 

 
Judge A 1st: 512 2nd  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

Judge B 1st: 512 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  
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Class 24 Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split A (6) 
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

716 Adalina Binegar Champion Hill Equestrian Team 2 Finch 

1078 Molly Hughes CNPH Equestrian Team 3 Frank 

824 Mihaela Petric Double B's Equestrian Team 4 Nolan 

600 Adalyn Shaver Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 5 Pete 

1940 Sydney Koppes Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 6 Whinny 

2125 Logan Kuczynski Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 1 April 

 
Judge A 1st: 600 2nd 1940 3rd: 824 4th: 2125 5th: 1078 6th: 716 

Judge B 1st: 824 2nd: 600 3rd: 716 4th: 1078 5th: 1940 6th: 2125 

 

 
 
 
 

Class 25 Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2243 Paisley Thacker Champion Hill Equestrian Team 5 Pete 

2190 Sophia Zambanini Circle M Equestrian Team 6 Sunshine 

2208 Ava Cadorette CNPH Equestrian Team 1 Ben 

173 Hannah Stewart Concord Equestrian Center 2 Blue (Bates) 

817 Jocelyn Snyder M and M JV 3 Blue (M&M) 

1045 Rylee Finefrock TMC Equestrian Team 4 Joey 

 
Judge A 1st: 173 2nd 1045 3rd: 2208 4th: 817 5th: 2190 6th: 2243 

Judge B 1st: 2190 2nd: 817 3rd: 173 4th: 2208 5th: 1045 6th: 2243 
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Class 26 Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split C (7) 
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1050 Farrah Stearns CCR Saddle Club 3 Frank 

365 Reagan Wade Champion Hill Equestrian Team 4 Lucky 

1263 Logan Workman CNPH Equestrian Team 5 Nolan 

1300 Aeris Shur Concord Equestrian Center 6 Sire 

1939 Kylie Daniels M and M JV 7 Whinny 

2142 Paislee Shaffer Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 1 Archie 

2201 Isabelle Dean Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 2 Finch 

 
Judge A 1st: 1939 2nd 365 3rd: 1263 4th: 1300 5th: 1050 6th: 2201 

Judge B 1st: 1939 2nd: 1300 3rd: 1263 4th: 365 5th: 1050 6th: 2142 

 

 

 
 
Class 27 Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split A (6) 
Sponsored By: Hi Vue Solutions  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2256 Mackenzie Reineke Champion Hill Equestrian Team 4 Horton 

703 Marley Zeroski Double B's Equestrian Team 5 Slick 

1859 Angel Maldonado Equine Differences 6 Will 

1356 Hope Wilson Hancock Horseman 1 April 

2280 Julia Passafiume Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 2 Blue (Bates) 

1013 Ethan Hoffman TMC Equestrian Team 3 Gucci 

 
Judge A 1st: 1013 2nd 1859 3rd: 1356 4th: 703 5th: 2280 6th: 2256 

Judge B 1st: 1013 2nd: 1859 3rd: 703 4th: 1356 5th: 2280 6th: 2256 

​
​
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Class 28 Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split D (7) 
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2178 Morgan Kaltenbach CCR Saddle Club 6 Pete 

2113 Aryanna Ramsey Champion Hill Equestrian Team 7 Seera 

1229 Ali Runyon CNPH Equestrian Team 1 Archie 

2081 Hudson Brookhart Concord Equestrian Center 2 Blue (M&M) 

1406 Harper SHeikh Concord Equestrian Center 3 Charm 

2277 Kori-Ann Carmany Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 4 Frank 

2240 Kay Byrd Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 5 Joey 

 
Judge A 1st: 2240 2nd 2113 3rd: 2081 4th: 1406 5th: 1229 6th: 2277 

Judge B 1st: 2081 2nd: 1406 3rd: 2113 4th: 2240 5th: 2178 6th: 2277 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Class 29 Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split E (6) 
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2095 Annabelle Puff Champion Hill Equestrian Team 4 Lucky 

1886 Quinn Bracken Circle M Equestrian Team 5 Sire 

1043 Harper Munn CNPH Equestrian Team 6 Sunshine 

872 Marissa Shipman Crooked Creek Equestrian Team 1 Blue (Bates) 

2114 Elleonna Stafford M and M JV 2 Finch 

2121 Aubrey Jenkins Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 3 Kid 

 
Judge A 1st: 872 2nd 1886 3rd: 2095 4th: 2114 5th: 1043 6th: 2121 

Judge B 1st: 1886 2nd: 872 3rd: 1043 4th: 2095 5th: 2114 6th: 2121 

​
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Class 30 Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split F (6) 
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

857 Gwendolyn Brindle Champion Hill Equestrian Team 6 Whinny 

1933 Payton Nedley Circle M Equestrian Team 1 Archie 

1067 Tessa Edwards Concord Equestrian Center 2 Ben 

2127 Emma Verbanec Riding On Faith Equestrians 3 Charm 

2014 Camille Aiello TMC Equestrian Team 4 Frank 

1975 Ryan Lance Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 5 Pete 

 
Judge A 1st: 1933 2nd 2014 3rd: 1067 4th: 1975 5th: 2127 6th: 857 

Judge B 1st: 1933 2nd: 1067 3rd: 2014 4th: 1975 5th: 2127 6th: 857 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Class 31 Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: Hi Vue Solutions  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1126 Nadia Carr Circle M Equestrian Team 2 Charlie 

879 Kiera D'Amico CNPH Equestrian Team 3 Noble 

103 Gabriella DeMuzio Concord Equestrian Center 4 Onyx 

2074 Izabella Moore M and M Equestrians 5 Peter 

2184 Elsie Whitney Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 6 Theo 

1715 Angel Oyer TMC Equestrian Team 1 Aries 

 
Judge A 1st: 1126 2nd 2074 3rd: 879 4th: 1715 5th: 103 6th: 2184 

Judge B 1st: 1126 2nd: 2074 3rd: 1715 4th: 879 5th: 103 6th: 2184 

​
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Class 32 Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split A (8) 
Sponsored By: Hancock Horseman  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1053 Gavin Links Champion Hill Equestrian Team 6 Roxanne 

168 Tennyson Keafer Circle M Equestrian Team 7 Sampson 

661 Paisley Wuertz Concord Equestrian Center Blue 8 Skye 

873 Emily Thompson Double B's Equestrian Team 1 Bobster 

1713 Grace Herbert Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 2 Chisel 

1695 Kenzie Leskovic M and M JV 3 Finch 

1023 Addilyn Marshall Riding On Faith Equestrians 4 Kid 

1829 Lily Coleman TMC Equestrian Team 5 Legend 

 
Judge A 1st: 661 2nd 1695 3rd: 1053 4th: 168 5th: 873 6th: 1829 

Judge B 1st: 661 2nd: 1829 3rd: 1695 4th: 1053 5th: 168 6th: 1713 

 

 

 
 
 
 
Class 33 Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split B (7) 
Sponsored By: Hancock Horseman  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1745 Paige Miller Champion Hill Equestrian Team 4 Gucci 

1084 Mercy Bracken Circle M Equestrian Team 5 Harvey 

1810 Mylie Burns CNPH Equestrian Team 6 Horton 

229 Gracie McCourt Double B's Equestrian Team 7 Slick 

453 Kourtney Ansell Keystone Equestrian Team 1 April 

147 Olivia Fitch Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 2 Ben 

1780 Kally Parish M and M JV 3 Charm 

 
Judge A 1st: 453 2nd 1084 3rd: 1810 4th: 147 5th: 1780 6th: 229 

Judge B 1st: 1084 2nd: 1810 3rd: 453 4th: 1780 5th: 147 6th: 229 

​
​
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Class 34 Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split C (7) 
Sponsored By: Hancock Horseman  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

255 Brooklyn Syx Champion Hill Equestrian Team 4 Kid 

254 Gwen Samuels Circle M Equestrian Team 5 Legend 

319 Abigail Stewart Concord Equestrian Center Blue 6 Roxanne 

1164 Evalena Tishko CNPH Equestrian Team 7 Sampson 

862 Lauren Oestreich Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 1 Bobster 

1464 Jeremy Hull M and M JV 2 Chisel 

1518 Karlee Kinnan Riding On Faith Equestrians 3 Genny 

 
Judge A 1st: 1518 2nd 319 3rd: 254 4th: 1164 5th: 1464 6th: 862 

Judge B 1st: 319 2nd: 1164 3rd: 1464 4th: 254 5th: 255 6th: 862 

 

 

 

 

Class 35 Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split C (6) 
Sponsored By: Hi Vue Solutions  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

468 Bethany Conway Circle M Equestrian Team 1 Aries 

1177 Abby Reinemeyer Concord Equestrian Center 2 Charlie 

552 Katherine Rivers Double B's Equestrian Team 3 Noble 

1505 Hannah Metzler M and M Equestrians 4 Onyx 

1600 Kenley Fela Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 5 Peter 

1823 Olive Pincoski TMC Equestrian Team 6 Theo 

 
Judge A 1st: 468 2nd 1177 3rd: 1505 4th: 1600 5th: 552 6th: 1823 

Judge B 1st: 1177 2nd: 1505 3rd: 468 4th: 1600 5th: 552 6th: 1823 

​
​
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Class 36 Group 32 Alumni Emerald Pattern Horsemanship (1) 
Sponsored By: Developing Community Opp.  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

512 Bailey Glass Keystone Equestrian Team 1 Boomer 

 
Judge A 1st: 512 2nd  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

Judge B 1st: 512 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

 

 

 

Class 37 Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split D (7) 
Sponsored By: Hancock Horseman  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

464 Emma Syx Champion Hill Equestrian Team 2 Ben 

892 Gabriella Mitchell Champion Hill Equestrian Team 3 Bobster 

1304 Lillian Hissa CNPH Equestrian Team 4 Genny 

1022 Madison Reighard Keystone Equestrian Team 5 Kid 

369 Mikaelin Taylor Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 6 Sampson 

1508 Evelyn Ongley M and M JV 7 Skye 

277 Amelia Jewell Riding On Faith Equestrians 1 Amigo 

 
Judge A 1st: 464 2nd 1508 3rd: 1304 4th: 277 5th: 369 6th: 892 

Judge B 1st: 1508 2nd: 277 3rd: 369 4th: 464 5th: 1304 6th: 1022 

​
​
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Class 38 Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split D (7) 
Sponsored By: Hi Vue Solutions  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

583 Alayna Arter Crooked Creek Equestrian Team 5 Peter 

706 Breanna McNutt Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 6 Slick 

662 Mitchell Metzler M and M Equestrians 7 Will 

2233 Savanna Tromp Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 1 April 

553 Emily Eroh Riding On Faith Equestrians 2 Boomer 

1201 Claire Storer TMC Equestrian Team 3 Harvey 

1644 Chelsea Pouthier Winning Edge 4 Horton 

 
Judge A 1st: 1201 2nd 662 3rd: 2233 4th: 553 5th: 706 6th: 1644 

Judge B 1st: 1201 2nd: 662 3rd: 553 4th: 1644 5th: 706 6th: 2233 

​
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Time Schedule 
7:00am Coaches Meeting/ Draw Horses 

8:00am Schooling of Horses 

9:00 am Competition Begins: 
 

Sunday Order of Classes 

 
Class 39. Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split A  6 

Class 40. Group 11 Senior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split A  7 

Class 41. Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split B  6 

Class 42. Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split C  6 

Class 43. Group 11 Senior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split B  7 

Class 44. Group 10 Junior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split A  11

Class 45. Group 10 Junior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split B  0 

Class 46. Group 7 Junior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split A  6 

Class 47. Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split A  8 

Class 48. Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split B  7 

Class 49. Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split C  7 

Class 50. Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split D  7 

Class 51. Group 7 Junior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split B  6 

Class 52. Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split A  7 

Class 53. Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split E  7 

Class 54. Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split F  8 

Class 55. Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split B  7 

Class 56. Group 9 Junior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split A  11

Class 57. Group 9 Junior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split B  0 

Class 58. Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split C  6 

Class 59. Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split D  6 

                                LUNCH BREAK  

Class 60. Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split A  6 

Class 61. Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split B  6 

Class 62. Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split C  6 

Class 63. Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split A  6 

Class 64. Group 8 Junior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split A  6 
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Class 65. Group 8 Junior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split B  6 

Class 66. Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split B  7 

Class 67. Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split C  7 

Class 68. Group 12 Senior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split A  7 

Class 69. Group 12 Senior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split B  7 

Class 70. Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split D  7 

Class 71. Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split E  7 

Class 72. Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split A  7 

Class 73. Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split B  6 

Class 74. Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split C  6 

Class 75. Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split D  7 

Class 76. Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split F  7 

 

26 
 



Class 39 Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split A (6) 
Sponsored By: NSBA  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

577 Maya Lintala Bates Equestrian Team 4 Red 

301 Victor Links Champion Hill Equestrian Team 6 Whiskey 

1155 Hays Daniels Circle M Equestrian Team 1 Holli 

109 Laila Raico CNPH Equestrian Team 5 Sangria 

1703 Zachary Ross Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 2 Kid 

1354 JoAnne Hupp TMC Equestrian Team 3 Monday 

 
Judge A 1st: 1703 2nd 109 3rd: 301 4th: 1155 5th: 577 6th: 1354 

Judge B 1st: 109 2nd: 1155 3rd: 577 4th: 1354 5th: 301 6th: 1703 

 

 

 

Class 40 Group 11 Senior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split A (7) 
Sponsored By: Equine Differences Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2151 James Kirby CCR Saddle Club 2 Chisel 

2036 Lawrence Holland CNPH Equestrian Team 3 Genny 

1415 Rose Antonchak Concord Equestrian Center 4 Jerry 

2215 Kelsie Kruichuk Equine Differences 5 Liz 

2182 Georgia McCauley M and M Equestrians 6 Rodney 

150 Katryna Hoffman Riding On Faith Equestrians 7 Roxanne 

2061 Jesse Heffley Winning Edge 1 Charlie 

 
Judge A 1st: 2182 2nd 2061 3rd: 2215 4th: 1415 5th: 2036 6th: 150 

Judge B 1st: 2215 2nd: 2061 3rd: 2182 4th: 1415 5th: 150 6th: 2151 

​
​

 

27 
 



Class 41 Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: NSBA  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1594 Zoei Zaveson Bates Equestrian Team 5 Red 

326 Briana Hushion Champion Hill Equestrian Team 6 Skye 

1595 Giavonna Fusillo Circle M Equestrian Team 1 Amigo 

1867 Shaeli Petroni Cornerhouse Equestrian Team 2 Chex 

978 Ryleigh Bowers M and M Equestrians 3 Kid 

1627 Kennadi Wenrich TMC Equestrian Team 4 Legend 

 
Judge A 1st: 978 2nd 1627 3rd: 1595 4th: 326 5th: 1594 6th: 1867 

Judge B 1st: 1595 2nd: 1627 3rd: 978 4th: 1594 5th: 1867 6th: 326 

 

 

 

Class 42 Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split C (6) 
Sponsored By: NSBA  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

848 Gabriella Basco Bates Equestrian Team 1 Houston 

1228 Ashley Milburn Champion Hill Equestrian Team NA NA 

614 Addison Leonard Concord Equestrian Center 2 Manny 

1161 Summer Tyson Cornerhouse Equestrian Team 3 Monday 

1416 Timothy Meno Equine Differences 4 Sangria 

1557 Brayson Gaines M and M Equestrians 5 TJ 

574 Elizabeth Freeman TMC Equestrian Team 6 Whiskey 

 
Judge A 1st: 848 2nd 1557 3rd: 614 4th: 574 5th: 1416 6th: 1161 

Judge B 1st: 848 2nd: 614 3rd: 574 4th: 1557 5th: 1416 6th: 1161 

​
​
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Class 43 Group 11 Senior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split B (7) 
Sponsored By: Equine Differences Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1397 Clara Weaver Concord Equestrian Center 5 Rodney 

2129 Lydia Roggio Crooked Creek Equestrian Team 3 Holli 

1057 Bethany King Hancock Horseman 4 Liz 

1768 Katimay Lutton M and M Equestrians 6 Roxanne 

2117 Gabi Sunday Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 7 Theo 

839 Lydia Bish Riding On Faith Equestrians 1 Charlie 

1114 Sean Storer TMC Equestrian Team 2 Chisel 

 
Judge A 1st: 1768 2nd 1397 3rd: 2129 4th: 1057 5th: 2117 6th: 1114 

Judge B 1st: 839 2nd: 1768 3rd: 1057 4th: 2129 5th: 1114 6th: 1397 

 

Class 44/45 Group 10 Junior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split A (11) 
Sponsored By: Circle M Equestrians  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

896 Zoey Furman Circle M Equestrian Team 3 Genny 

1955 Brooklyn Miller Circle M Equestrian Team 4 Houston 

994 Rylee Jordan Concord Equestrian Center Blue 5 Jerry 

1117 Ellie Hoops Equine Differences JV 6 Kid 

1473 Sammi Minich M and M JV 7 Legend 

1596 Jewel Janda Champion Hill Equestrian Team 8 Manny 

1514 Johanna Alley Circle M Equestrian Team 9 Monday 

152 Molly Mullady Concord Equestrian Center Blue 10 Red 

625 Aiva Miller M and M JV 11 Whiskey 

1818 Kylie Shuffstall M and M JV 1 Amigo 

252 Skyler Cooper TMC Equestrian Team 2 Chex 

 
Judge A 1st: 1955 2nd 152 3rd: 994 4th: 1818 5th: 625 6th: 1473 

Judge B 1st: 1473 2nd: 252 3rd: 1818 4th: 152 5th: 1955 6th: 994 

​
​
Class 45 Group 10 Junior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split B (0) 

NO CLASS 45 
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Class 46 Group 7 Junior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split A (6) 
Sponsored By: Lakota Of Ohio  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1219 Rainee Stafford Bates Equestrian Team 3 Milo 

1452 Lexi Stine Champion Hill Equestrian Team 4 Noble 

1884 Hannah Muellner CNPH Equestrian Team 5 Onyx 

1778 Addison Smock M and M JV 6 Theo 

1128 Taylor Logsdon Riding On Faith Equestrians 1 Archie 

686 Mekaeel Muhyee TMC Equestrian Team 2 Aries 

 
Judge A 1st: 686 2nd 1128 3rd: 1778 4th: 1884 5th: 1452 6th: 1219 

Judge B 1st: 686 2nd: 1128 3rd: 1884 4th: 1778 5th: 1452 6th: 1219 

​
​
 
 

 
Class 47 Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split A (7) 
Sponsored By: Puthoff Equestrian Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

63 Stelle Burnette Bates Equestrian Team 2 Dolly 

2174 Daisy Sheldon CCR Saddle Club NA NA 

2141 Elizabeth Coffman Double B's Equestrian Team NA NA 

2155 Haylee Blauser M and M JV 3 Jasmine 

2124 Lora Passafiume Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 4 London 

2116 Nora Geer Riding On Faith Equestrians 5 Lucky 

1026 Jaclyn Miller TMC Equestrian Team 7 Seera 

1200 Autumn Hale Winning Edge 8 Sunshine 

1097 Camryn Jackson Concord Equestrian Center Blue 1 Blue (M&M) 

 
Judge A 1st: 2155 2nd 1200 3rd: 1026 4th: 1097 5th: 2124 6th: 63 

Judge B 1st: 1200 2nd: 1097 3rd: 2155 4th: 2124 5th: 063 6th: 1026 
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Class 48 Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split B (7) 
Sponsored By: Puthoff Equestrian Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1232 Aubree Ramsey Champion Hill Equestrian Team 3 Jasmine 

376 Mia Carr Circle M Equestrian Team 4 Jerl 

358 Paige Roy Concord Equestrian Center Blue 5 Kid 

1436 Mikayla Keathley Equine Differences JV 6 Sire 

981 Maygen Zimmer M and M JV 7 Skye 

1992 Lilah Noll Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 1 Capri 

102 Danika Beers Riding On Faith Equestrians 2 Chisel 

 
Judge A 1st: 1232 2nd 1992 3rd: 981 4th: 102 5th: 376 6th: 1436 

Judge B 1st: 981 2nd: 1992 3rd: 1232 4th: 1436 5th: 102 6th: 376 

​
 
 
​
 

Class 49 Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split C (7) 
Sponsored By: Puthoff Equestrian Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

927 Paige Powalie Bates Equestrian Team 6 London 

1571 Audrey Swiger CNPH Equestrian Team 7 Lucky 

1029 Amelia Emery Concord Equestrian Center Blue 1 Archie 

2101 Naomi Hatcher Double B's Equestrian Team 2 Blue (M&M) 

2295 Lexi Vidikan Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 3 Chisel 

1888 Christiana Gagean Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 4 Dolly 

2003 Braxtynn Hunt TMC Equestrian Team 5 Holli 

 
Judge A 1st: 1029 2nd 2295 3rd: 1571 4th: 1888 5th: 2003 6th: 927 

Judge B 1st: 1029 2nd: 1571 3rd: 2295 4th: 927 5th: 1888 6th: 2003 
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Class 50 Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split D (7) 
Sponsored By: Puthoff Equestrian Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

871 Aeryn Ambrose Bates Equestrian Team 7 Sunshine 

2083 Sophia Cook Champion Hill Equestrian Team 1 Capri 

1097 Camryn Jackson Concord Equestrian Center Blue NA NA 

1157 Ella Nesbitt Concord Equestrian Center Blue 2 Charm 

310 Nora Morton M and M JV 3 Jasmine 

2181 Shaunalynne Hill Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 4 Jerl 

977 Avery Vosler TMC Equestrian Team 5 Seera 

2174 Daisy Sheldon CCR Saddle Club 6 Sire 

 
Judge A 1st: 1157 2nd 2181 3rd: 310 4th: 2083 5th: 871 6th: 977 

Judge B 1st: 1157 2nd: 310 3rd: 871 4th: 2083 5th: 977 6th: 2174 

 
 
 
 
 

Class 51 Group 7 Junior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: Lakota Of Ohio  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

260 Lilyana Dawe Champion Hill Equestrian Team 3 Milo 

1737 Riley Edwards Circle M Equestrian Team 4 Noble 

1738 Kennedy Lester CNPH Equestrian Team 5 Onyx 

1677 Lucy Cullis CNPH Equestrian Team 6 Theo 

1789 Lindsey Behm M and M JV 1 Aries 

1619 Alivia Hoffman M and M JV 2 Houston 

1997 Hudson Friend Riding On Faith Equestrians NA NA 

 
Judge A 1st: 260 2nd 1789 3rd: 1619 4th: 1677 5th: 1737 6th: 1738 

Judge B 1st: 1619 2nd: 1737 3rd: 1738 4th: 260 5th: 1677 6th: 1789 
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Class 52 Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split A (7) 
Sponsored By: White Nickel Ranch Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1994 Alivia Hallas Circle M Equestrian Team 6 Liz 

696 Maddie Pucell CNPH Equestrian Team 7 Sangria 

831 Savannah Springer Double B's Equestrian Team 1 Bobster 

2244 Alexandra Knobloch M and M Equestrians 2 Chex 

894 Isabella Cannata M and M Equestrians 3 Genny 

1186 Braden Brenn Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 4 Houston 

991 Jillian Riley TMC Equestrian Team 5 Legend 

 
Judge A 1st: 991 2nd 1994 3rd: 1186 4th: 696 5th: 894 6th: 831 

Judge B 1st: 1994 2nd: 991 3rd: 894 4th: 1186 5th: 2244 6th: 696 

​
​
 
 

Class 53 Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split E (7) 
Sponsored By: Puthoff Equestrian Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1807 Bentley Thorne Circle M Equestrian Team 4 Joey 

1216 Elia Barbosa Concord Equestrian Center Blue 5 Lucky 

1578 Stella Winkler Crooked Creek Equestrian Team 6 Sire 

2131 Gabi Budi Equine Differences JV 7 Sunshine 

1613 Alaina Ongley M and M JV 1 Capri 

2176 Kathryn Livergood Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 2 Dolly 

417 Kinley Mechling Riding On Faith Equestrians 3 Finch 

 
Judge A 1st: 1613 2nd 1807 3rd: 417 4th: 1216 5th: 2176 6th: 1578 

Judge B 1st: 1613 2nd: 1807 3rd: 417 4th: 1216 5th: 2176 6th: 1578 
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Class 54 Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split F (8) 
Sponsored By: Puthoff Equestrian Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2157 Abby Smith Bates Equestrian Team 1 Blue (M&M) 

1602 Leah Chase CCR Saddle Club 2 Holli 

596 Lucia Adams Champion Hill Equestrian Team 5 London 

569 Michaela Chadwell Concord Equestrian Center Blue 3 Jasmine 

1481 Juliana Filippi Equine Differences JV 4 Jerl 

2135 Emmie Knobloch M and M JV 6 Nolan 

2189 Charlotte Whitney Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 7 Seera 

2037 Alexandria Sweezy TMC Equestrian Team 8 Sunshine 

 
Judge A 1st: 569 2nd 1481 3rd: 2189 4th: 2037 5th: 2157 6th: 596 

Judge B 1st: 569 2nd: 2135 3rd: 2037 4th: 2157 5th: 1602 6th: 2189 

​
​
 
 

Class 55 Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split B (7) 
Sponsored By: White Nickel Ranch Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1687 Taryn King Champion Hill Equestrian Team 3 Charm 

1664 Juliana Malish Circle M Equestrian Team 4 Milo 

1954 Sophia Parish Circle M Equestrian Team 5 Noble 

1174 Claire Cadorette CNPH Equestrian Team 6 Onyx 

1301 Carly Heiss Concord Equestrian Center 7 Theo 

906 Emily Mangan Equine Differences 1 Archie 

904 Ella Cuff TMC Equestrian Team 2 Aries 

 
Judge A 1st: 1664 2nd 906 3rd: 1954 4th: 1301 5th: 904 6th: 1687 

Judge B 1st: 1664 2nd: 1954 3rd: 1687 4th: 904 5th: 906 6th: 1174 
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Class 56/57 Group 9 Junior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split A (11) 
Sponsored By: Moran Saddlery  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1596 Jewel Janda Champion Hill Equestrian Team 4 Jerry 

1955 Brooklyn Miller Circle M Equestrian Team 5 Joey 

994 Rylee Jordan Concord Equestrian Center Blue 6 Manny 

1117 Ellie Hoops Equine Differences JV 11 Sangria 

1818 Kylie Shuffstall M and M JV 7 Nolan 

252 Skyler Cooper TMC Equestrian Team 8 Pancake 

896 Zoey Furman Circle M Equestrian Team 9 Red 

1514 Johanna Alley Circle M Equestrian Team 10 Roxanne 

152 Molly Mullady Concord Equestrian Center Blue 1 Bobster 

1473 Sammi Minich M and M JV 2 Finch 

625 Aiva Miller M and M JV 3 Genny 

 
Judge A 1st: 896 2nd 1818 3rd: 994 4th: 1955 5th: 252 6th: 152 

Judge B 1st: 152 2nd: 994 3rd: 896 4th: 1955 5th: 252 6th: 1818 

​
Class 57 Group 9 Junior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split B (0) 
Sponsored By: Moran Saddlery                          NO CLASS 57 
 

Class 58 Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split C (6) 
Sponsored By: White Nickel Ranch Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

611 Harley Kemp Champion Hill Equestrian Team 4 Noble 

2260 Hannah Forrester Circle M Equestrian Team 5 Onyx 

1590 Daytona Hale CNPH Equestrian Team 6 Theo 

1144 Marla Chapman Concord Equestrian Center 1 Aries 

104 Alayna Weighley Keystone Equestrian Team 2 Charm 

1898 Zoey Kent Winning Edge 3 Milo 

 
Judge A 1st: 104 2nd 611 3rd: 1144 4th: 1898 5th: 1590 6th: 2260 

Judge B 1st: 611 2nd: 104 3rd: 2260 4th: 1144 5th: 1898 6th: 1590 

​
​
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Class 59 Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split D (6) 
Sponsored By: White Nickel Ranch Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2290 Mattison Johnson CCR Saddle Club 5 Pancake 

2091 McKenzie Brown Circle M Equestrian Team 6 Sangria 

1115 Madelyn Hughes CNPH Equestrian Team 1 Bobster 

1028 Aleana Hull M and M Equestrians 2 Chex 

1457 Kyleigh Rohwer TMC Equestrian Team 3 Houston 

2156 Michaela Lewis Winning Edge 4 Liz 

 
Judge A 1st: 1457 2nd 2091 3rd: 2290 4th: 2156 5th: 1115 6th: 1028 

Judge B 1st: 1028 2nd: 1457 3rd: 1115 4th: 2091 5th: 2290 6th: 2156 

 

 

LUNCH BREAK 
 
 
 
 

 

Class 60 Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split A (6) 
Sponsored By: Haala Denim  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

577 Maya Lintala Bates Equestrian Team 6 Pete 

1228 Ashley Milburn Champion Hill Equestrian Team NA NA 

1595 Giavonna Fusillo Circle M Equestrian Team 1 Bonnie 

1416 Timothy Meno Equine Differences 2 Boomer 

978 Ryleigh Bowers M and M Equestrians 3 Gucci 

574 Elizabeth Freeman TMC Equestrian Team 4 Harvey 

326 Briana Hushion Champion Hill Equestrian Team 5 Horton 

 
Judge A 1st: 1595 2nd 326 3rd: 574 4th: 978 5th: 1416 6th: 577 

Judge B 1st: 978   1595 3rd: 326 4th: 574 5th: 1416 6th: 577 

​
​
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Class 61 Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: Haala Denim  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

848 Gabriella Basco Bates Equestrian Team 6 TJ 

109 Laila Raico CNPH Equestrian Team 1 Finch 

614 Addison Leonard Concord Equestrian Center 2 Manny 

1867 Shaeli Petroni Cornerhouse Equestrian Team 3 Milo 

1703 Zachary Ross Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 4 Nolan 

1354 JoAnne Hupp TMC Equestrian Team 5 Peter 

 
Judge A 1st: 109 2nd 1867 3rd: 848 4th: 1703 5th: 614 6th: 1354 

Judge B 1st: 848 2nd: 1867 3rd: 614 4th: 109 5th: 1703 6th: 1354 

 

 

 

 

 

Class 62 Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split C (6) 
Sponsored By: Haala Denim  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1594 Zoei Zaveson Bates Equestrian Team 5 Horton 

301 Victor Links Champion Hill Equestrian Team 6 Slick 

1155 Hays Daniels Circle M Equestrian Team 1 Bonnie 

1161 Summer Tyson Cornerhouse Equestrian Team 2 Boomer 

1557 Brayson Gaines M and M Equestrians 3 Gucci 

1627 Kennadi Wenrich TMC Equestrian Team 4 Harvey 

 
Judge A 1st: 1594 2nd 1557 3rd: 1161 4th: 301 5th: 1627 6th: 1155 

Judge B 1st: 1557 2nd: 1627 3rd: 1594 4th: 301 5th: 1155 6th: 1161 

​
​
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Class 63 Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split A (7) 
Sponsored By: Tribute Nutritional Feeds  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2174 Daisy Sheldon CCR Saddle Club 3 Hope 

1578 Stella Winkler Crooked Creek Equestrian Team 4 Lily 

1157 Ella Nesbitt Concord Equestrian Center Blue 5 Sampson 

1436 Mikayla Keathley Equine Differences JV 6 Sarge 

2295 Lexi Vidikan Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 7 Stetson 

981 Maygen Zimmer M and M JV 1 Charlie 

977 Avery Vosler TMC Equestrian Team 2 Chase 

 
Judge A 1st: 981 2nd 1157 3rd: 977 4th: 1436 5th: 2295 6th: 1578 

Judge B 1st: 1157 2nd: 981 3rd: 1436 4th: 1578 5th: 977 6th: 2295 

 

 

 

 

 

Class 64 Group 8 Junior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split A (6) 
Sponsored By: Ross Environmental Services  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

260 Lilyana Dawe Champion Hill Equestrian Team 6 TJ 

1884 Hannah Muellner CNPH Equestrian Team 1 Ben 

1738 Kennedy Lester CNPH Equestrian Team 2 Finch 

1619 Alivia Hoffman M and M JV 3 Milo 

1128 Taylor Logsdon Riding On Faith Equestrians 4 Nolan 

686 Mekaeel Muhyee TMC Equestrian Team 5 Peter 

 
Judge A 1st: 1619 2nd 686 3rd: 1738 4th: 260 5th: 1128 6th: 1884 

Judge B 1st: 1619 2nd: 1738 3rd: 686 4th: 1128 5th: 1884 6th: 260 

​
​
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Class 65 Group 8 Junior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: Ross Environmental Services  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1219 Rainee Stafford Bates Equestrian Team 4 Harvey 

1452 Lexi Stine Champion Hill Equestrian Team 5 Slick 

1737 Riley Edwards Circle M Equestrian Team 6 Whiny 

1677 Lucy Cullis CNPH Equestrian Team 1 April 

1789 Lindsey Behm M and M JV 2 Blue (M&M) 

1778 Addison Smock M and M JV 3 Bonnie 

1997 Hudson Friend Riding On Faith Equestrians NA NA 

 
Judge A 1st: 1677 2nd 1219 3rd: 1737 4th: 1789 5th: 1452 6th: 1778 

Judge B 1st: 1737 2nd: 1789 3rd: 1219 4th: 1677 5th: 1452 6th: 1778 

 

 

 

 

 

Class 66 Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split B (7) 
Sponsored By: Tribute Nutritional Feeds  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1029 Amelia Emery Concord Equestrian Center Blue 7 Will 

2101 Naomi Hatcher Double B's Equestrian Team 1 Chase 

1481 Juliana Filippi Equine Differences JV 2 Dolly 

2135 Emmie Knobloch M and M JV 3 Frank 

2181 Shaunalynne Hill Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 4 Horton 

1026 Jaclyn Miller TMC Equestrian Team 5 Pete 

417 Kinley Mechling Riding On Faith Equestrians 6 Rocket 

 
Judge A 1st: 2135 2nd 1029 3rd: 417 4th: 1026 5th: 1481 6th: 2181 

Judge B 1st: 1029 2nd: 2135 3rd: 417 4th: 1481 5th: 2181 6th: 1026 

​
​
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Class 67 Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split C (7) 
Sponsored By: Tribute Nutritional Feeds  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

871 Aeryn Ambrose Bates Equestrian Team 1 Charlie 

1602 Leah Chase CCR Saddle Club 2 Harvey 

376 Mia Carr Circle M Equestrian Team 3 Hope 

2155 Haylee Blauser M and M JV 4 Rodney 

2176 Kathryn Livergood Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 5 Sampson 

1992 Lilah Noll Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 6 Sarge 

2003 Braxtynn Hunt TMC Equestrian Team 7 Stetson 

 
Judge A 1st: 1992 2nd 2155 3rd: 1602 4th: 376 5th: 2176 6th: 871 

Judge B 1st: 1992 2nd: 1602 3rd: 376 4th: 2176 5th: 2155 6th: 2003 

 

 

 

 

 

Class 68 Group 12 Senior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split A (7) 
Sponsored By: Timmermans Show Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2036 Lawrence Holland CNPH Equestrian Team 5 Dolly 

1397 Clara Weaver Concord Equestrian Center 6 Lily 

2129 Lydia Roggio Crooked Creek Equestrian Team 7 Slick 

2182 Georgia McCauley M and M Equestrians 1 April 

2117 Gabi Sunday Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 2 Ben 

839 Lydia Bish Riding On Faith Equestrians 3 Blue (M&M) 

2061 Jesse Heffley Winning Edge 4 Boomer 

 
Judge A 1st: 2182 2nd 2061 3rd: 2129 4th: 2036 5th: 839 6th: 2117 

Judge B 1st: 2036 2nd: 2061 3rd: 2182 4th: 839 5th: 2129 6th: 2117 

​
​
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Class 69 Group 12 Senior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split B (7) 
Sponsored By: Timmermans Show Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2151 James Kirby CCR Saddle Club 3 Gucci 

1415 Rose Antonchak Concord Equestrian Center 4 Horton 

2215 Kelsie Kruichuk Equine Differences 5 Pete 

1057 Bethany King Hancock Horseman 6 Sire 

1768 Katimay Lutton M and M Equestrians 7 Whinny 

150 Katryna Hoffman Riding On Faith Equestrians 1 Blue (Bates) 

1114 Sean Storer TMC Equestrian Team 2 Frank 

 
Judge A 1st: 2215 2nd 1415 3rd: 1768 4th: 1114 5th: 1057 6th: 150 

Judge B 1st: 1114 2nd: 1057 3rd: 2215 4th: 1768 5th: 1415 6th: 2151 

 

 

 

 

 

Class 70 Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split D (7) 
Sponsored By: Tribute Nutritional Feeds  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1232 Aubree Ramsey Champion Hill Equestrian Team 4 Sampson 

1807 Bentley Thorne Circle M Equestrian Team 5 Sarge 

1097 Camryn Jackson Concord Equestrian Center Blue 6 Stetson 

310 Nora Morton M and M JV 7 Will 

2124 Lora Passafiume Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 1 Chase 

2037 Alexandria Sweezy TMC Equestrian Team 2 Hope 

1200 Autumn Hale Winning Edge 3 Lily 

 
Judge A 1st: 1807 2nd 1097 3rd: 2037 4th: 1232 5th: 2124 6th: 1200 

Judge B 1st: 1097 2nd: 2124 3rd: 1232 4th: 1807 5th: 1200 6th: 2037 

​
​
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Class 71 Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split E (7) 
Sponsored By: Tribute Nutritional Feeds  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

927 Paige Powalie Bates Equestrian Team 1 Frank 

596 Lucia Adams Champion Hill Equestrian Team 2 Gucci 

1216 Elia Barbosa Concord Equestrian Center Blue 3 Lily 

1571 Audrey Swiger CNPH Equestrian Team 4 Pete 

2141 Elizabeth Coffman Double B's Equestrian Team NA NA 

2189 Charlotte Whitney Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 5 Rocket 

102 Danika Beers Riding On Faith Equestrians 6 Rodney 

569 Michaela Chadwell Concord Equestrian Center Blue 7 Sire 

 
Judge A 1st: 102 2nd 569 3rd: 2189 4th: 927 5th: 596 6th: 1571 

Judge B 1st: 102 2nd: 2189 3rd: 569 4th: 1571 5th: 927 6th: 1216 

 

 

 

 

 

Class 72 Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split A (7) 
Sponsored By: Schneiders Saddlery  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1687 Taryn King Champion Hill Equestrian Team 1 April 

2260 Hannah Forrester Circle M Equestrian Team 2 Ben 

696 Maddie Pucell CNPH Equestrian Team 3 Blue (Bates) 

104 Alayna Weighley Keystone Equestrian Team 4 Bonnie 

2244 Alexandra Knobloch M and M Equestrians 5 Boomer 

904 Ella Cuff TMC Equestrian Team 6 Slick 

1898 Zoey Kent Winning Edge 7 Whinny 

 
Judge A 1st: 104 2nd 1687 3rd: 2244 4th: 1898 5th: 2260 6th: 904 

Judge B 1st: 2260 2nd: 2244 3rd: 104 4th: 1687 5th: 696 6th: 904 

​
​
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Class 73 Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: Schneiders Saddlery  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

611 Harley Kemp Champion Hill Equestrian Team 1 Amigo 

1664 Juliana Malish Circle M Equestrian Team 2 Archie 

1590 Daytona Hale CNPH Equestrian Team 3 Ben 

1301 Carly Heiss Concord Equestrian Center 4 Jerl 

894 Isabella Cannata M and M Equestrians 5 Joey 

1457 Kyleigh Rohwer TMC Equestrian Team 6 Pancake 

 
Judge A 1st: 1664 2nd 1301 3rd: 894 4th: 611 5th: 1457 6th: 1590 

Judge B 1st: 1301 2nd: 894 3rd: 1664 4th: 611 5th: 1590 6th: 1457 

 

 

 

 

 

Class 74 Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split C (6) 
Sponsored By: Schneiders Saddlery  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2290 Mattison Johnson CCR Saddle Club 3 Bonnie 

1994 Alivia Hallas Circle M Equestrian Team 4 Boomer 

1954 Sophia Parish Circle M Equestrian Team 5 Horton 

1115 Madelyn Hughes CNPH Equestrian Team 6 Slick 

1144 Marla Chapman Concord Equestrian Center 1 April 

831 Savannah Springer Double B's Equestrian Team 2 Blue (Bates) 

 
Judge A 1st: 1994 2nd 1144 3rd: 1954 4th: 2290 5th: 1115 6th: 831 

Judge B 1st: 1144 2nd: 1994 3rd: 1954 4th: 831 5th: 1115 6th: 2290 

​
​
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Class 75 Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split D (7) 
Sponsored By: Schneiders Saddlery  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2091 McKenzie Brown Circle M Equestrian Team 2 Archie 

1174 Claire Cadorette CNPH Equestrian Team 3 Ben 

906 Emily Mangan Equine Differences 4 Bonnie 

1028 Aleana Hull M and M Equestrians 5 Jerl 

1186 Braden Brenn Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 6 Joey 

991 Jillian Riley TMC Equestrian Team 7 Pancake 

2156 Michaela Lewis Winning Edge 1 Amigo 

 
Judge A 1st: 991 2nd 1174 3rd: 1028 4th: 2091 5th: 2156 6th: 1186 

Judge B 1st: 991 2nd: 1174 3rd: 1028 4th: 2091 5th: 906 6th: 1186 

 

 

 

 

 

Class 76 Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split F (7) 
Sponsored By: Tribute Nutritional Feeds  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2157 Abby Smith Bates Equestrian Team 6 Sarge 

2083 Sophia Cook Champion Hill Equestrian Team 7 Stetson 

358 Paige Roy Concord Equestrian Center Blue 8 Will 

569 Michaela Chadwell Concord Equestrian Center Blue NA NA 

2131 Gabi Budi Equine Differences JV 1 Chase 

1613 Alaina Ongley M and M JV 2 Hope 

1888 Christiana Gagean Our Pleasure Stables Equestrian Team 3 Rocket 

2116 Nora Geer Riding On Faith Equestrians 5 Sampson 

 
Judge A 1st: 358 2nd 1613 3rd: 2157 4th: 1888 5th: 2116 6th: 2083 

Judge B 1st: 358 2nd: 1613 3rd: 2157 4th: 1888 5th: 2116 6th: 2083 

​
​
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Show Results 

Sportsmanship Award(s) NA 

Big D’s Horse of the Day Saturday: “TJ” provided by Concord Equestrian Center 
Sunday: Frank - Circle M Equestrian Team 

Schneiders Best Groomed ​
Horse of the Day 

Saturday: “Jasmine” provided by Crooked Creek Equestrian 
Sunday: Lucky - Our Pleasure Stables 

Ag Pro 
High Point Teams  

Ag Pro 
 High Point Team 

Sr High School High Point Teams Jr High School High Point Teams 
Judge A ​

High Point Team M&M Equestrians 
 Judge A ​

High Point Team 
 
M&M JV 

Judge A 
Res. High Point Team 

Concord Equestrian 
Center 

Judge A 
Res. High Point Team 

Circle M 
Equestrian Team 

Judge B​
High Point Team M & M Equestrians Judge B​

High Point Team 
M & M JV 

Judge B 
Res. High Point Team 

Concord Equestrian 
Center 

Judge B 
Res. High Point Team 

Circle M 
Equestrian Team 
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High Point Riders 
 

Junior High 

AQHA 
High Point Rider 

Judge A: Brooklyn Miller - Circle M Equestrian Team 
Judge B: Molly Mullady - Concord Equestrian Center Blue 

AQHA 
Reserve High Point Rider 

Judge A: Kylie Shuffstall - M&M JV 
Judge B: Skyler Cooper - TMC Equestrian Team 

 

Senior High 

AQHA  
High Point Rider 

Judge A: Kaitlyn Purssurd - Concord Equestrian Center 
Judge B: Emma Zgrebnak - M & M Equestrians 

AQHA  
Reserve High Point Rider 

Judge A: Josselyn Mumm - CNPH Equestrian Team 
Judge B: Taylor Creacraft - M & M Equestrians 

 

Elementary Pearl 

Lollypops and Polkadots  
High Point Rider 

Judge A: Payton Nedley - Circle M Equestrian Team 
Judge B: Marissa Shipman - Crooked Creek Equestrian Team 

Lollypops and Polkadots  
Res. High Point Rider 

Judge A: Payton Nedley - Circle M Equestrian Team 
Judge B: Kylie Daniels - M and M JV 
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SCOREBOARD - Judge A 
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SCOREBOARD - Judge A 
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HORSE DESCRIPTIONS 
 

HORSE NAME TEAM 
NAME 

HORSE 
COLOR/BREED 

1 OR 2 
HAND 

SPURS DESCRIPTION 

Amigo CNPH Palomino 2 Hand Division 
Appropriate 

Medium contact. set up for right lead. keep 
forward in turns. Use voice for transitions. Do 

not overbridle. Div app and 2 hand. 

April Circle 
M 

Bay QH mare - 4 
white socks 

2 Hand Division 
Appropriate 

Keep collected at lope with leg, push forward 
in canter for correct rhythm, 2 hands, div app 

spurs 

Archie CNPH Haflinger 1 Hand Division 
Appropriate 

Very Lazy keep leg on at lope. Set up for right 
lead. Do not crowd in rail classes. Voice cues 

for transitions. 

Aries DB Pinto/ Georgian 
Grande (Friesian 

Cross) 

2 Hand 
Opt On 
Pattern 

Div appt / Crop 
OPT 

Easy Ride. Keep slight contact with your 
hand, ​

MUST USE YOUR LEGS and voice. Can go 
1 hand or 2. 

Ben KET Sorrel QH 2 Hand Division 
Appropriate 

Ride with contact. No spur stop. Set up for 
leads. 

Blue Bates APHA Bay 
Gelding 

1 Hand Ball Spurs Great draw! Lift to lope. Will be bumpy to 
lope so it's ok to kick him forward. Start turns 

with forward motion. 

Blue M&M Blue Roan 2 Hand 
Pattern 

Division 
Appropriate 

very easy ride. 1 hand rail, 2 hand pattern. 
hum to slow down. can go slow trotting. have 

to keep him there. 

Bobster CCT  2 Hand Division 
Appropriate 
(short shank 

only) 

Leg release stop/downward transitions, set up 
and maintain right lead, use your voice and 

seat, can get really unsettled and doesn't like to 
stand still so keep forward motion. If you just 

hang on him in the face, he will hang back. 
Does not stand well once rider is mounted so 
handler will keep him walking. Two-handed, 

division appropriate spurs (short shanks only). 
Bonnie ROF Bay Roan 2 Hand 

Option 
Ball Only Ride full leg to seat & hand. Keep legs 

wrapped around for support. Hold steady on a 
center line. Use outside rein lift & leg for 

spins, don’t rush. Spur broke but close legs 
then spur, dont just slam spur to stop. Keep in 
the bridle, shorter rein but soft. Keep outside 

leg back and body shaped while loping. 
Squeeze to back. Does not need a ton of spur 

if your using your calves 

Boomer TMC Bay Gelding 1 Hand Ball Spurs SPUR TRAINED.. use spur buttons for best 
ride. Great Draw. Rode him at least yeda show 

with out spurs and he was better 

Capri CHE Bay Mare 1 Hand No Spurs Great draw, spur trained, excellent w/j 

51 
 



Charlie ROF Sorrel QH 2 Hand Ball Only Keep hands low & balanced. Don’t hang at the 
jog or he breaks. Has a good jog if you keep 
him settled. Set up Leads. Use rein & seat to 

rate his stride back. Leg Off & sit deep to stop. 
Can toss head so hold steady. Must squeeze to 

back & soft pull. Support his frame when 
passing on the rail so he doesn’t break. Doesnt 

like traffic. Crop opt wt 

Charm CEC Sorrel Paint Mare 2 Hand No Spurs This is Charms first yeda show. She is very 
sweet and kind. Has a big stride so if you keep 
her rounded up she will go slow and soft. Does 

not take a lot of leg. Use your vocal first in 
transitions. 

Chase OPS Paint Gelding 2 Hand  No Spurs Chase uses a training fork and rides with 2 
hands. He rides with light contact to the bridle. 
He is better for rail classes. He gets anxious in 

patterns. 

Chex EQD Bay QH Gelding 2 Hand Division 
Appropriate 

Bay QH Gelding. Two handed for ranch & 
reining classes. 2 hand option for everything 

else. Reining trained. Has a more forward way 
of going but will slow down if you press your 
seat down and feet onto stirrups. Quiet moving 
on the rail. He will follow how the rider rides. 
Can have a big lead change. Leg release, stop 
and sit down. Stops are a little stiff and hard. 
Spins great. Sit down and legs off to back up. 

Division appropriate spurs 

Chisel M&M Chestnut Gelding 2 Hand Division 
Appropriate 

2 hand. div appt spurs. hum to slow. easy 
leaded, leg release to stop 

Dolly OPS QH Chestnut 
Mare 

2 Hand 
Option 

Crop, No Spurs Easy to ride dolly rides with very light contact 
to the bridle . If she starts backing the bridle 
has to much contact. Cluck to trot. sit to stop 

Finch CNPH Sorrel Gelding 1 Hand Ball Spurs Medium contact. Will get quick heading to 
gate in patterns so keep slow. Set up for right 
lead. Use voice and seat for trainsitions. ball 

spur and 1 hand 

Frank Circle 
M 

Bay QH Gelding 1 Hand Division 
Appropriate 

Western pleasure type, has spur stop, easy to 
jog, needs spur support at lope, div app spurs 

Genny CEC Palomino Mare 2 Hand No spurs on 
pattern, Ball 
spurs on rail 

Genny is very good in all ranch and pattern 
manuevers. She will hop in her change if you 
overuse your leg or are going too slow. She is 
duller on the rail than she is in her patterns. 

Use your vocals and soft leg cues while 
patterning. If you get your reins too tight she 
will not go forward. Ball spur on the rail, no 

spur in patterns. 
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Gucci CHE Bay Mare 2 Hand No Spurs spur trained, will jog/lope low and slow if 
legged stay quiet 

Harvey CEC Black Paint 
Gelding 

2 hand Ball Spur 
Option 

Harvey is smooth to ride. Good leaded and has 
good transitions and turns. Use your outside 
rein and inside leg to keep him straight when 

doing patterns. 

Holli CCR Red Roan Mare 1 or 2 
Hand 

Division 
Appropriate 

Retired reiner, all reining broke. Hum to 
downward transition. Not too much slack in 
the reins or she will speed up. Does better 

horsemanship with slight contact vs loose rein. 
1 or 2 hand, division appropriate spurs. 

Hope CHE Chestnut Mare 2 Hand Ball Spurs Rail horse only will try to stop at gates, leg her 
forward 

Horton EQD Bay QH Gelding 1 Hand Division 
Appropriate 

Good draw. Very broke retired pleasure horse. 
Sit quiet and light in the hand. Don't trap in the 

bridle. 1 hand, division app spurs. 

Houston M&M Red Roan 
Gelding 

2 Hand 
Option 

Ball spurs Feely. Can get forward. Will bridle up and ride 
super but have to be soft hand to leg. No 

sliders on (if In reining and ranch) pls don't 
run to stops. Hum once to slowv to next gait. 

Feet release to stop/back. 

Jasmine CCT Grey QH Mare 2 Hand 
Only 

No Spurs Simple and straightforward, good whoa slow 
back up, medium contact two hand only no 

spur 

Jerl Circle 
M 

Chestnut QH 
Gelding 

1 Hand Division 
Appropriate 

Older Reiner, medium rein, straight forward 
and easy, bouncy jog, div app spurs 

Jerry M&M Bay Mare 2 Hand 
Pattern 

Division 
Appropriate 

1 hand rail, 2 hand pattern. hum to slow down. 
leg release to stop and back. has great lead 
change, but need to ask very hard! div appt 

spurs. keep forward in turns. 

Joey Bates AQHA Sorrel 
Gelding 

2 Hand 
Option 

Ball Spurs Ride with soft contact but do NOT trap him. 
Keep slow and in the bridle. Start turns with 

forward motion 

Kid CNPH Sorrel Gelding 2 Hand Ball Spurs Ranch gelding. Set up for right lead. medium 
contact and give and release pressure. Use 

voice for transitions. Ball spur 2 hand 

Legend M&M   1 Hand 
Rail, 2 
Hand 

Pattern 

Division 
Appropriate 

Reiner type, feet release to stop, hum to slow, 
easy everywhere. Short to medium rein 

contact. Div appt spurs. 2 hand patterns. Easy 
lead changes. 

Lily CCR Grulla Sabino 
Mare 

1 or 2 
Hand 

Ball spurs Hum for downward transition. Legs off to 
whoa. Squeeze to back. More whoa than go.1 

or 2 hand, ball spurs. 

Liz CHE Bay Mare 2 Hand No Spurs ex reiner, leg off/hum to slow keep bridled 
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London OPS Bay QH Mare 2 Hand No Spurs London loves Pearl and Opal patterns .Light 
contact to bridle.sit to stop . Kick lighty to jog. 
If she is pulling the reins from the riders hands 

they are holding the reins to tight. 

Lucky OPS Bay Mare 2 Hand No Spurs Lucky rides on a long rein and leg contact. 
Remind riders if she drifts off the rail they are 
riding with to much outside leg. Squeeze both 

legs and pick up rein to back 

Manny Circle 
M 

Palomino QH 
Gelding 

2 Hand Ball Spurs Reiner, set up for right lead, keep support in 
circles, 2 hands, ball spurs 

Milo CNPH Gypsy Vanner 2 Hand Ball Spurs Ride leg to hand and keep collected. Set up for 
left lead. Give and release and do not pull. 

Keep away from crowds on the rail. Ball spur 
and 2 hands 

Monday CCT Chestnut QH 
Gelding 

2 Hand 
Option 

Division 
Appropriate 

Leg release stop/ downward transitions, set 
him up for his right lead, will drop his 

shoulders and fall in unless rider keeps him 
straight, use your voice, keep forward for lead 

change. one or two handed division 
appropriate spurs. 

Noble CEC Bay Gelding 2 Hand No Spurs Big fun gelding, he takes a big step but if you 
hold and keep him round he will stay slow and 

soft. Use your vocals for all transitions. 

Nolan Bates Bay Gelding 2 Hand 
Option 

Ball Spurs Easy draw. Ride with soft hands/ contact, and 
keep his attention on you. Use your calf before 

spur. Cluck for extended trot 

Onyx DB Black/ Morgan​
Friesian Cross 

2 Hand 
OPT 

Div appt / Crop 
OPT 

Use your voice for cues. Ride leg to hand, 
very leg driven. Will drift to the ​

inside if you let her. Set up for left lead. 
Recommend 2 hand for ​

patterns if you don't have a strong leg to keep 
her straight. 

Pancake Bates AQHA Roan 
Mare 

2 Hand Division 
Appropriate 

Ranch horse. You will need to pull through 
down transitions and keep steering in your 

patterns. She will be forward but do not chase 
her with your feet. 

Pete Bates AQHA Bay 
Gelding 

2 Hand 
Option 

Rowels Only No ball spurs! Ride with rowels or a crop. 
Ride from feet to hands and keep slow. Start 

turns with forward motion. 

Peter CEC Bay Gelding 1 Hand Division 
Appropriate 

Peter is super lazy. Use your legs and keep a 
looser rein. When asking to lope off, keep 

your outside leg on and tap your inside leg to 
get him to go. He is one handed on the rail and 

can be 2 handed option on the pattern. He 
doesnt need to be 2 handed but will help you 

keep him straighter. Division Appropriate 
spur. 
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Red Circle 
M 

Sorrel QH 
Gelding 

2 Hand Ball Spurs Reiner, pretty easy and straightforward. Can 
be a little pushy when taking left lead. Use 

inside leg to keep straight when asking for left 
lead. Ball spur, 2 hands 

Rocket M&M Halflinger 2 Hand 
Option 

Crop Option very easy ride. 2 hand option but just as good 
1!! crop opt. hum to slow down. can go slow 
trotting, but have to keep him there. smooth, 

lazy. 

Rodney ROF Bay Roan 1 Hand No Spurs Easy ride. Medium contact. Squeeze and softly ​
pull to back. Can have a ranch stop. Can ride 

slow​
and in the bridle but dont over trap him. 

Roxanne TMC Palomino Mare 2 Hand 
Option 

Division 
Appropriate 

Good draw, does all manuevers well, set up for 
leads, keep collected for best ride but HAVE 

feel. Dont get quick. She will look at 
everything if you let her, GIVE HER A JOB. 

If she breaks on right lead she will autochange 

Sampson M&M Cremello Gelding 2 Hand 
Option 

Crop 
Option/Division 

Appropriate 

Very smooth, easy ride, but lazy. Hum to slow 
to gait down. Div appropriate spur. Very basic 

Sangria CEC Palimino Mare 2 Hand No Spurs Really fun ride! Sangria is smooth with all her 
gaits. Post for your extended trot, she likes to 

go so you do not need to ask for a lot of speed. 
When starting your turn arounds use your 

inside rein and outside leg, then soften your 
hand as she turns around. Softly pull to your 

stops and say whoa. Great leaded and has easy 
lead changes. No spurs, 2 hands 

Sarge Circle 
M 

Paint Gelding 2 Hand Ball Spurs Support in canter (especially right lead), does 
better with a little higher head carriage for 

collection. 2 hands, ball spurs 

Seera KET Sorrel Paint 2 Hand Division 
Appropriate 

Easy ride. Ride with contact.  

Sire M&M Paint Gelding 1 Hand Crop 
Option/Division 

Appropriate 

1 hand. will slow down, have to keep him 
there. hum to slow to gait down, leg release to 

stop and back. 

Skye CCR Smokey Black 
Mare 

1 or 2 
Hand 

Ball Option for 
Ranch Riding 

Ranch broke, hum for downward transitions. 
Mare - red ribbon in tail.  

Slick EQD Sorrel QH 
Gelding 

1 Hand Division 
Appropriate 

Straightforward draw. Light to medium 
contact. Can be lazy. Use your legs to keep a 

rhythm and to keep him forward. 1 hand, Crop 
option for walk/trot. Div app spur 
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Stetson TMC Paint Gelding 2 Hand No Spurs 2 hand. If he's pushing your hands you need to 
ride more leg to hand, Set up for both leads.. 
feel his hip move and put from hip into lope. 
Dont rush him he steps off very soft into lope 

Sunshine OPS Palomino Mare 2 Hand 
Option 

No Spurs Hold lightly in the bridle with leg pressure to 
slow her jog. Sit to stop.Leg pressure and light 
pull with bridle to back.She will need a long 

rein while walking and then the rein should be 
shortened while jogging. SUNSHINE WILL 
BITE WHILE TIGHTING THE SADDLE 

 

Theo CHE Bay Gelding 2 Hand No Spurs Big ex huntseater safe sit quiet to keep in a jog 
rail only 

TJ CEC Sorrel Paint 
Gelding 

1 Hand Division 
Appropriate 

Fun draw! He does all the manuevers 
excellent. If you take your leg off while loping 

he will break 

Whinny Bates AQHA Roan 
Mare 

2 Hand 
Option 

Ball Spurs Do NOT trap her! Great draw unless you hang 
on her face! Keep slow and ride with soft 

hands. She will anticipate backing up after a 
stop. Start turns with forward motion. 

Whiskey EQD Bay QH Gelding 1 Hand Division 
Appropriate 

Bay QH gelding. ;Knows all the reining 
maneuvers. Don’t get tight with your reins and 
don’t trap in the bridle. Solid spins and stops. 
Guide through lead changes. Be firm but not 
hard handed. Longer rein is better and don't 
poke with your spurs, push instead. 1 hand, 

Div app spurs 

Will TMC Sorrel Gelding 1 Hand No Spurs Good draw, set up for leads. Light contact, no 
spurs. Do not change his saddle unless for 

smaller. If you do not fit in his saddle, he is 
not the right draw for you. 
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	Sponsored By: Concord Equestrian Team  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 7 Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining Split C (8) 
	Sponsored By: American Quarter Horse Assn  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Greenwood Chevrolet  

	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	 
	Class 9 Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split B (6) 
	Sponsored By: Greenwood Chevrolet  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Class 10 Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split A (7) 
	Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	Class 11 Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split B (6) 
	Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  

	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	 
	Class 13 Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split C (6) 
	Sponsored By: Greenwood Chevrolet  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Greenwood Chevrolet  

	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	Class 15 Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split A (8) 
	Sponsored By: Ag Pro  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 16 Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split B (8) 
	Sponsored By: Ag Pro  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	 
	Sponsored By: Ag Pro  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 18 Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split D (7) 
	Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 19 Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split E (7) 
	Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 20 Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split F (6) 
	Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	LUNCH BREAK 
	 
	Class 21 Group 21 EWD Amber Rail Assisted Horsemanship (1) 
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 23 Group 31 Alumni Emerald Rail Horsemanship (1) 
	Sponsored By: Arabian Horse Assn  
	 
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  

	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	 
	Class 25 Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split B (6) 
	Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  

	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	Class 27 Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split A (6) 
	Sponsored By: Hi Vue Solutions  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  

	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	Class 29 Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split E (6) 
	Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  

	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	Class 31 Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split B (6) 
	Sponsored By: Hi Vue Solutions  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Hancock Horseman  

	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	 
	Class 33 Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split B (7) 
	Sponsored By: Hancock Horseman  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Hancock Horseman  

	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 35 Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split C (6) 
	Sponsored By: Hi Vue Solutions  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Developing Community Opp.  

	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 37 Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split D (7) 
	Sponsored By: Hancock Horseman  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 38 Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split D (7) 
	Sponsored By: Hi Vue Solutions  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 


	Time Schedule 
	7:00am Coaches Meeting/ Draw Horses 
	8:00am Schooling of Horses 
	9:00 am Competition Begins: 
	Sunday Order of Classes 

	Class 39 Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split A (6) 
	Sponsored By: NSBA  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 40 Group 11 Senior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split A (7) 
	Sponsored By: Equine Differences Team  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 41 Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split B (6) 
	Sponsored By: NSBA  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 42 Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split C (6) 
	Sponsored By: NSBA  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 43 Group 11 Senior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split B (7) 
	Sponsored By: Equine Differences Team  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 44/45 Group 10 Junior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split A (11) 
	Sponsored By: Circle M Equestrians  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 46 Group 7 Junior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split A (6) 
	Sponsored By: Lakota Of Ohio  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Puthoff Equestrian Team  

	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	Class 48 Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split B (7) 
	Sponsored By: Puthoff Equestrian Team  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Puthoff Equestrian Team  

	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	 
	Class 50 Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split D (7) 
	Sponsored By: Puthoff Equestrian Team  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 51 Group 7 Junior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split B (6) 
	Sponsored By: Lakota Of Ohio  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	Class 52 Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split A (7) 
	Sponsored By: White Nickel Ranch Team  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 53 Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split E (7) 
	Sponsored By: Puthoff Equestrian Team  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	Class 54 Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split F (8) 
	Sponsored By: Puthoff Equestrian Team  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 55 Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split B (7) 
	Sponsored By: White Nickel Ranch Team  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	Class 56/57 Group 9 Junior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split A (11) 
	Sponsored By: Moran Saddlery  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Moran Saddlery                          NO CLASS 57 


	 
	Class 58 Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split C (6) 
	Sponsored By: White Nickel Ranch Team  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 59 Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split D (6) 
	Sponsored By: White Nickel Ranch Team  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	LUNCH BREAK 
	 
	 
	Class 60 Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split A (6) 
	Sponsored By: Haala Denim  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 61 Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split B (6) 
	Sponsored By: Haala Denim  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Class 62 Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split C (6) 
	Sponsored By: Haala Denim  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 63 Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split A (7) 
	Sponsored By: Tribute Nutritional Feeds  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Class 64 Group 8 Junior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split A (6) 
	Sponsored By: Ross Environmental Services  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 65 Group 8 Junior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split B (6) 
	Sponsored By: Ross Environmental Services  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Class 66 Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split B (7) 
	Sponsored By: Tribute Nutritional Feeds  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 67 Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split C (7) 
	Sponsored By: Tribute Nutritional Feeds  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Class 68 Group 12 Senior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split A (7) 
	Sponsored By: Timmermans Show Team  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 69 Group 12 Senior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split B (7) 
	Sponsored By: Timmermans Show Team  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Class 70 Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split D (7) 
	Sponsored By: Tribute Nutritional Feeds  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 71 Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split E (7) 
	Sponsored By: Tribute Nutritional Feeds  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Class 72 Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split A (7) 
	Sponsored By: Schneiders Saddlery  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 73 Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split B (6) 
	Sponsored By: Schneiders Saddlery  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Class 74 Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split C (6) 
	Sponsored By: Schneiders Saddlery  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 75 Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split D (7) 
	Sponsored By: Schneiders Saddlery  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Class 76 Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split F (7) 
	Sponsored By: Tribute Nutritional Feeds  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 
	SCOREBOARD - Judge A 
	SCOREBOARD - Judge A 



